Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

•	 Added safety to personnel
•	 Ventilated to avoid fuse derating
•	 Reusable
•	 UL listed and CSA certified
•	 Available for Class H/R, Class J, Class T and Class CD
•	 Convenient snap-on feature
•	 Allows visibility of indicator fuse block light
Web Resources
Downloadable CAD drawings, dimensions and other
technical information, visit
Littelfuse.com/fuseblocks
UL CLASS
FUSE BLOCK BASE
PART NUMBER*
VOLTAGE AMPERAGE COVER ORDERING NUMBER
Class H/R LFH25030 / LFR25030 250 30 LFH25030FBC
Class H/R LFH25060 / LFR25030 250 60 LFH25060FBC
Class H/R LFH25100 / LFR25100 250 100 LFH25100FBC
Class H/R LFH60030 / LFR60030 600 30 LFH60030FBC
Class H/R LFH60060 / LFR60060 600 60 LFH60060FBC
Class H/R LFH60100 / LFR60100 600 100 LFH60100FBC
Class J LFJ60030 600 30 LFJ60030FBC
Class J LFJ60060 600 60 LFJ60060FBC
Class J LFJ60100 600 100 LFJ60100FBC†
Class T LFT30030 300 30 LFT30030FBC
Class T LFT30060 300 60 LFT30060FBC
Class T LFT30100 300 100 LFT30100FBC
Class T LFT60030 600 30 LFT60030FBC
Class T LFT60060 600 60 LFT60060FBC
Class T LFT60100 600 100 LT60100FBC
Class T LFT60200 600 200 LT60200FBC
Class T LFT60400 600 400 LT60400FBC
Class T LFT60600 600 600 LT60600FBC
Class CD LFC60060 600 60 LFC60060FBC
Class CC L60030C 600 30 SPL001
* Part number shown excludes reference to number of poles and terminal type
† Cover is not compatible with 70-100 A JLS series fuses